Description
The MA3 is a miniature rotary absolute shaft encoder that reports the shaft
position over 360  with no stops or gaps. The MA3 is available with an analog
or a pulse width modulated (PWM) digital output.
Analog output provides an analog voltage that is proportional to the absolute
shaft position. Analog output is only available in 10-bit resolution.
PWM output provides a pulse width duty cycle that is proportional to the
absolute shaft position. PWM output is available in 10-bit and 12-bit resolutions.

Order Using #MA3 starting at $36.00 per unit usdigital.com/products/ma3
Configure online at
Ordering Information
MA3 -   -   -
    Interface
A10 = 10-Bit
Analog
P10 = 10-Bit
PWM
P12 = 12-Bit
PWM
  Shaft
125 = 1/8" dia. sleeve
bushing (standard
torque)
236 = 6mm dia.
sleeve bushing
(standard torque)
250 = 1/4"
  Torque
D = Default
B = 1/8" dia. ball
bearing
N = Replaces standard
torque with no torque
added
Rules
 Torque must be something other than B when
Shaft is 125
 Notes
Cables and connectors are not included and
must be ordered separately.
US Digital warrants its products against defects
in materials and workmanship for two years.
See complete warranty for details.
Pricing
Quantity Price
1 $36.00
10 $31.54
50 $27.78
100 $23.89
Add 17% per unit for Interface of 12-Bit PWM
Add $1.00 per unit for Shaft of 6mm dia. sleeve bushing (standard torque)
Add $5.80 per unit for Torque of 1/8" dia. ball bearing
MA3 Miniature Absolute Magnetic Shaft Encoder
Page 8 of 8
Order Using #MA3 starting at $36.00 per unit usdigital.com/products/ma3